
1 神宮Ice Messengers　Novis

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 52.68 23.80 30.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-2.00

Base
Value

1 TC2 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1 1 0

2 ME2+fm2 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1 1 0

3 PB2 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 Cr1 2.50 0.42 2.920 0 1 0 1 1 1

5 I3+pi1 4.70 F -0.60 4.10-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 W4 4.00 0.50 4.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 NHE2+s1 2.50 -0.16 2.340 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

22.70 23.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.903.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.00

30.88

転倒:  -0.50 許可されない要素等:  -1.50

2 Saitama Crystal Ace

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 46.10 19.38 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 PB1 2.00 0.06 2.06-1 0 0 1 1 0 0

2 TC2 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0 0 0

3 NHE2+s1 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 0 -1 0 1 0

4 I2+pi2 4.70 -0.50 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 W3 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1 0 -1

6 ME2+fm1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Cr1 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1 0 0

19.80 19.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 4.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.00 3.00 4.25 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 4.50 3.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

26.72
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3 関西シンクロLOVERSノービス

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 35.18 17.62 18.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-1.00

Base
Value

1 TC2 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 PB1 2.00 -0.06 1.94-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 NHE2+s1 2.50 -0.16 2.34-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

4 MEB+fmB 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

5 L4 4.00 F -0.60 3.40-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 Cr1 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0 1 0

7 I2+pi1 4.10 -0.20 3.90-1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

18.70 17.62

Skating Skills 1.60 2.402.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.151.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.202.00 2.00 1.75 2.75 3.00 2.00 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.452.00 2.25 2.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 2.402.25 2.00 2.00 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

18.56

転倒:  -1.00

2018ジャパン･シンクロナイズド･スケーティング･オープン大会

2018年02月11日

笠松運動公園（ひたちなか市）
Version:2018.28.16.517

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / アドバンスノービス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/02/11 13:58 Page 1


